2015 Eagles Schoolboys Cup Yr8/9 TIMELINE

DAY DATE EVENT

Monday February 2 Term 1 Commences / Online Nominations Open

Thursday April 2 End of Term 1 / Nominations Close

Monday April 20 Term 2 Commences

Monday April 27 Draft Fixtures / Carnival Dates - Country schools

Friday May 1 Coaches District/Regional Meetings

Monday May 4 Round 1 played this week

Friday July 3 End of Term 2

Monday July 20 Term 3 Commences

Monday July 27 Metropolitan v Country Champion games played this week

Monday August 3 Elimination Final played this week (Peel v Perth)

Monday August 10 Quarter Finals played this week

Monday August 17 Semi Finals played this week

Fri/Sat/Sun . August/SEPT  Grand Final —Venue TBC
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